. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

EMC filter typeType
ACS380-
04xx-… Schaffner order codeABB order code
1-phase UN = 230 V
FS 21754-6.1-07RFI-1102A4-1
FS 21754-16.1-07RFI-1203A7-1
FS 21754-16.1-07RFI-1204A8-1
FS 21754-16.1-07RFI-1206A9-1
FS 21754-16.1-07RFI-1207A8-1
3-phase UN = 230 V
FN 3258-16-44RFI-3202A4-2
FN 3258-16-44RFI-3203A7-2
FN 3258-16-44RFI-3204A8-2